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Third Semester B.A. Degree Examination, January-2023
First Degree Programme Under CBCSS
~ Sanskrit
Complemeritary Course for Malayalam Language, Culture and Literature

SK 1331.2 — DRAMA AND GRAMMAR
(2013-2018 Admission)
Time : 3 Hours L ‘ ' Max. Marks : 80

Answer may be written either in Sanskrit or in English or in Malayalam. In writing
' Sanskrit Devanagari script should be used.
PART - A

I.  Answer the following questions in one or two sentences.

1. AgdEmn garEETE | w5 Who?

2. | AHHITETEA | e 3fF: ? Whose words? |

3. Wﬁa%ﬁ@m@m:?m? Who? When?
4. NS ww) we aaqﬁ'cﬂ{? Whose words? -

5. wETd 7 Y] Far? When?

6. e mes fme What?

7. FiqusE e § 9] % % 9 3wan Who said this words to whom?



10.

1
12.
13.
14,

15,

16.
17,
18.
19,
20.
21,

22.

waflRen] - Te=es fored |

Trgg e aeem: wag? How?

IS 39eTa | e ? When?

PART — B
Answer any eight in a paragraph.

91U Whid ? 1K ? What are they?

i sl %: 7 $uE? Who? How?

I TeeE: $a:? How?

o Femarimg mafeam) sa: 2 Why?
A FermEiEdl YL AU | %z 2 F@q7 Who? When?
(16-17) TR F9Ed| |

|

o)

o gawEy v B 7 How?

FRya; saeiehn 7 What?

weeiarty me wE G 37 Why?
HeARSHTEN AT T 7 lelat'?

SHE eEHIST g: | 7 g 7 Who?

(10 x 1 = 10 Marks)

(8 x 2 =16 Marks)
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23,

24

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30,

31.

32.
33.
34.

35.

PART - C

‘Write short essays on any six of the following.

ﬁﬁrﬁm S gRyeam | forere)

. wggg f§ gt | o)

WWIMI :
eyl e T S|
i et - wafif o
WHW,\?WIWI

gdd @9 § wgud: | aeeE|

T 58 ForTHl ofEgerd; | faweEa) .

EIEAERCCHGE

PART-D
Write essays on any two of the following.
weeE: 3fd ae sifE ﬁﬂ@ﬁi
e Wsrﬁrmaﬁm
eI aﬁhﬂ

e s TN Sfmsed vfiagregd|

(6 x 4 = 24 Marks)

(2 x 15 = 30 Marks)
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